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PRICE LIST - 2025
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SPARKLERS

10cm Yellow 10 LD@h&6IT 1 Box 42.00
10cm Yellow Star 10 &enb LoEhF6IT i 1 Box 42.00
10cm Red 10 &b Heuiy 1 Box 42.00
12cm Yellow 12 &end Ehasi 1 Box 65.00
12cm Yellow Star 12 &enb LDEhF6T 6L 1 Box 66.00
12cm Red 12 &ed dleuly 1 Box 75.00
15¢m Yellow 15 &enb LEhasi 1 Box 95.00
15cm Yellow Star 15 &enb LDEhasT LT 1 Box 95.00
15¢m Red 15 &ed Heuiy 1 Box 110.00
30cm Yellow 30 &eb oEhEET 1 Box 95.00
30cm Yellow Star 30 &eb o@hEET eroLI 1 Box 95.00
30cm Red 30 &erd deuy 1 Box 110.00
50cm Yellow 50 erb LoEhEeT 1 Box 380.00
50cm Yellow Star 50 Serb Lo@hEeT eroLmT 1 Box 400.00
Rotating Sparklers OWIMGLIQIRI 6MOLIMTEE0IT6I 1 Box 600.00
Love,Divine, Star Mix 606Y, LQEMEUETT, 6IOLMIT LN&6 1 Box 300.00

GROUND CHAKKAR

Ground Chakkar Big SOIFFHSID O Wiflwig) 1 Box 95.00
Ground Chakkar Ashoka SEOIFFHHID HBFTHT 1 Box 130.00
Ground Chakkar Special SEDIFEHSID 6VEILIF6D 1 Box 180.00
Ground Chakkar Deluxe SHEOIFFHBID  1L60S6TD 1 Box 350.00
Disco Wheel 16vBaT 6fi6d 1 Box 260.00
Whizling Wheel 66O 6fie0 1 Box 300.00
Chaocolate Chakkar FM&HG60L. FHBILD 1 Box 350.00
4 x 4 Wheel 4Xx4 efieo 1 Box 340.00
Wire Chakkar QUWIT F&HBILD 1 Box 400.00
Spinner / Pambaram 6roLN60T6uTIT  LILDLITLD 1 Box 300.00

Flower Pots Big b &Ll g 1 Box 160.00
Flower Pots Special Ly SLIg eM6ILIFE) 1 Box 230.00
Flower Pots Red & Green Deluxe 1 st day & usms emssv 1 Box 450.00
Flower Pots Giant Ly &Ll Qguflevon 1 Box 340.00
Flower Pots Colour Koti/Pot Girl 1 siy seoi Gamy / um: Garr 1 Box 420.00
Flower Pots Super Deluxe L &LIQ &LILIT 1e60d6N 1 Box 220.00
Tri Colour Bada Q6D &6OIT LILT 1 Box 550.00
Pop Star / Gypsy unl eoLmt / gid 1 Box 320.00
Colour Coti Deluxe &6oit G 1608 1 Box 650.00
Valcona eueOGa M 1 Box 600.00
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TWINKLING STAR

1%2” Twinkling Star
4" Twinkling Star

114" MLemL LT

4" gmiemL LT

PENCIL

Ultra Pencil Foils
Silver Rain

SleoLgm eueirdled Lmufsoe
deveurr Qpufedr

CARTOONS

Electric Stone
Cartoons
Kit Kat

eteo&LIfle  sroGLmedT
S Bedrerv
8L s

SINGLE CRACKERS

2%” Kuruvi
32" Lakshmi
4" Lakshmi

4" Laxmi Deluxe

4" Super Deluxe/Gold Lakshmi

5" Lakshmi
Bhagubali

Papper Bomb Small
Paper Bomb Big

2 Sound

3 Sound

2% &mefl

3% 6oL &Ll

4" 60L&

4" OL&L 1060860
4" &l 1es0aan / Ganed o
5" 60L&

Lm@Ledl

Guiui umbd SArflwig
Guuum umbd wrflug)
2 &6|eurl

3 FeyeuurL

BOMBS

Atomb Bomb
Hydro Bomb
Kargil Bomb
Classic Bomb

SpLGLMD UMD
emamlGm LMD
&mifed LMD
Sendls LMD

ROCKET

Rocket Bomb
Crackling Rocket
Whizling Rocket
Perashoot Rocket

OT&6\&L. LMD
Seefim gne&esL.
6Ndle0m Tr&esL
GUINgL TT&H&L

COLOURFUL FOUNTAIN

Shower

Pappu Shower
Shower Tin Beer
Scooby Doo
Tom & Jerry

@gmeur

umiy Gemeurt
Gemeurm g6t LT
svgalll B

LMD Sledr. el

MEGA COLOURFUL FOUNTAIN

Moon Light / Sun Light

Salsa / Tango / Hihop
Mixing Robo
Cocktail / King Star

CLPETT 6MEVL. / F6UT 6M6OL.
geogn / GLmIGsT / SBaL
sk GrmGum

FMEHENLED / &l eoLmT

NIGHT ATTRACTION

1" Chotta Single Piece
Chotta 5 in 1

2" Single Piece

24" Pipe

1" GemiLm SAmider
GamLm 5 Getr 1
2" Amder 6w

2" emuLl

1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Box
1 Box
1 Pkt
1 Pkt

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Pkt

1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

60.00
150.00

300.00
250.00

40.00
60.00
90.00

24.00
38.00
40.00
90.00
70.00
100.00
160.00
120.00
240.00
60.00
120.00

90.00
110.00
240.00
300.00

140.00
500.00
350.00
800.00

240.00
270.00
400.00
150.00
100.00

200.00
400.00

320.00
750.00

110.00
400.00
300.00
400.00
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76

2" Three Piece 2" 3 e 1 Box 700.00
77 3" Single Piece 3" A Y60 1 Box 550.00
78  3'2” Single Pipe 314" Aridflei emLL 1 Box 600.00
79 | 3'%” Two Piece 3%" @ e 1 Box 1200.00
80  3'2” Special Colour 3V2" 6061LIEQED SH6VIT 1 Box 700.00
81 | 4"Single Piece 4" dmuder e 1 Box 1000.00
82 | 4" Double Ball Single 4" Lyem umed Sraideir 1 Box 1200.00

83 | 7 Shot 7 & 1 Box 300.00
84 12 Shot 12 &m 1 Box 350.00
85 12 Musical Shot 12 Blupdlsse & 1 Box 800.00
86 25 Musical Shot 25 upSlese &L 1 Box 1500.00
87 30 Shot 30 &m 1 Box 1050.00
88 60 Shot 60 & 1 Box 2200.00
g9 | 120 Shot 120 & 1 Box 3400.00
90 240 Shot 240 & 1 Box 6800.00

CRACKLING SHOT

91 | Corpy (7 Shot) sl (7 em) 1 Box 700.00
92 | 30 Shot full crackling 30 e Leo Sgnadefim 1 Box 1500.00
93 | 60 Shot full crackling 60 e’ Leo Snnadefim 1 Box 3000.00
94 | 30 Shot Gun out 30 eQm &6 eyl 1 Box 1000.00

BlJILI CRACKERS

95 ' Red Bijili deuliy Feofl Gr6ug 1 Pkt 80.00
96  Stripped Bijili oL@ 19eded! 1 Pkt 100.00

COLOUR MATCHES CRACKERS

97 | Bahy Star Gu sfoLrmi 1 Box 50.00
98 | Royal Star OTUIed eroLmT 1 Box 150.00
99  Deluxe 12608610 1 Box 260.00
100 | Laptop GeoLwm 1 Box 500.00
101 = Tube Matches lupti GLoL&6w 1 Box 350.00

102 | Peacock Loufiev 1 Box 400.00
103 = Peacock Feather LDUTN6D OIS 1 Box 200.00
104 | Peacock Smoke oufev 6rGLDMS 1 Box 500.00
105 | Peacock Pada wufled LT 1 Box 1100.00
106 | Peacock Feathr Pada 1Dufled OIS LILIT 1 Box 1200.00
107 30 Shot Peacock 30 &n wuile 1 Box 2000.00

NEW ARRIVEL

108  Jumbing Jack 2Lk g2ns
109  Photo Flash GumGLm errmev
110 | Selfie Stick 61&605HL 6rvIs
111 | Siren DS

112  Siren Tourch N6 LITITE
113 | 50 sec Tourch 50 6\getrenv L&

114 Smoke Colour/Toy Gun 6v0LNE S0 / LMLl &edr

115 Drone L Grmetr

116 Max 100 Gun/Sivakasi Special ~Gésv 100 &6 / Aeusndl velLiag
117 AK 47 aGs 47

118 | Ring Cap Gun Small fif S &6t APlwg)

119 | Butter Fly UL emer

120 ' Rain Shine Qules eaet

121 Jolly train 2medl Legufest

Box 70.00
Box 220.00
Box 300.00
Box 400.00
Box 350.00
Box 450.00
Box 600.00
Box 400.00
Box 500.00
Box 600.00
Box 300.00
Box 300.00
Box 500.00
Box 500.00
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122 | Water Queen QUL @udledr 1 Box 320.00
123 | Lolipop eomedl Ll 1 Box 650.00
124 Top Gun LTl &6t 1 Box 550.00
125 | Panda LIT6GoTLIT 1 Box 600.00
126 | 1Cone @ Gamer 1 Box 700.00
127 Sword QueiT 1 Box 600.00
128 ' Dora Singer GLmgT A 1 Box 600.00
129 | Emu Egg R 616 1 Box 600.00
130  Bad & Ball GUL. Siedie Limed 1 Box 400.00
131 ' Mr.Bean Car GRS (0 1 Box 600.00
132 | Smoke Shot VGBS QM 1 Box 1000.00
133 | Gadayutham SSMUSLD 1 Box 400.00
134 | Wonders 6O 1 Box 500.00
135 | IPL Fountain 2196160 SoLI6YGTITEIL 65T 1 Box 600.00
136 | Kurkure &1&CT 1 Box 250.00

MONEY CRACKERS

137 | Rupees Note Crackers Small @sv G dgnasisv diflug 1 Box 150.00
138 | Rupees Note Crackers Big s Gpm: dgrésiev oufwg | 1 Box 600.00

139 | 2in1 (evoreLy 2 Q61 Qe 1 Box 400.00
140 ' Dazzle (esorav 1) GLzdev 1 Box 600.00
141 | Monster Flowerpots LDMedT6NOLIT LilemeummL e 1 Box 700.00
142 ' Nuclear Bomb Buygeflwr umb 1 Box 300.00
143 | Hacker Bomb GamdaiT LMD 1 Box 400.00
144 | 5" Two Piece 5 @ e 1Box | 1200.00
145 | 2" Set out (20 Shot) 2" QFLSaL (20 agml) 1Box | 2500.00
146 | 3" set out (20 Shot) 3" ELIle (20 epml) 1 Box 5000.00
147 ' Rangoli IhRIGaTed 1 Box 3500.00
148 | Marriage series GGz diflev 1 Box | 4000.00
SONY SERIES

149 | Gladiator SemmeGuiLiT 1 Box 900.00
150 | Avatar QUi 1 Box 900.00
King Kong SriisTI 1 Box 900.00

GII'IiIdB@ﬂLI.D 30, 40, 50, 60 ITEM GIFTBOX aﬁ@uﬁ@ﬂw.
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